LAGUNA WOODS OC PUBLIC LIBRARY



## FOUNDERS WALL



## Please add my name to the

## Laguna Woods OC Public Library Founders Wall!

The Laguna Woods OC Public Library is on the move! Be a part of history and help to commemorate the expansion of our public library into a brand new building. Individuals, clubs, and businesses who add their name to the founders wall by **May 31, 2022** will be recognized on a plaque outside the library entrance. This is a great opportunity to leave a lasting legacy and support the construction of a key community resource.

<u></u>				<del>-</del>
Please make checks payable to <b>Laguna Woods Civic Support Fund</b> .  Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent provided by law.			INDIVIDUAL/HOUSEHOLD  ☐ Bronze (\$50)	
Name:			Silver	(+ /
Address:			Gold Platinum	(\$300)
City:	State:	_ ZIP Code:	☐ Diamond ☐ Legacy	
Talanhana Numbari			CLUB CONTRIBUTION	
Telephone Number:			─ Gold	(+ /
Email Address:			Platinum	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		Laguna Woods City Hall, 24264 El Toro Road,	☐ Diamond ☐ Legacy	
Laguna	guna Woods		<b>BUSINESS CONTRIBUTION</b>	
CIVIC SUPPORT FUND		Laguna Woods, CA 92637	☐ Platinum	(\$300)
Civies		Laguna Woods, CA 92037	☐ Diamond	(\$500)

Legacy

(\$1,000)

Information: (949) 639-0524 or contact@lwcivicsupportfund.com